
S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: E.ER-2020

20111
PHARMACEUT

ICS
- 

THEORY

20112
PHARMACEUT

ICS
- 

PRACTICAL

20121
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
CHEMISTRY

- THEORY

20122
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
CHEMISTRY
- PRACTICAL

20131
PHARMACOGN

OSY
- 

THEORY

20132
PHARMACOGN

OSY
-  

PRACTICAL

20141
HUMAN

ANATOMY
& 

PHYSIOLOGY
- THEORY

1 20215363 RISHANTH C 5 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

2 20225321 ABINAYA K 3 --- --- FAIL --- PASS --- ---

3 20225325 DHANUSH M 3 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

4 20225326 DHANUSHKUMAR R 3 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

5 20225338 KAVINKUMAR K 3 PASS --- FAIL --- FAIL --- FAIL

6 20225339 KEERTHIVASAN M 3 PASS --- FAIL --- --- --- ---

7 20225345 MANIBALAN M 3 --- --- --- --- FAIL --- ---

8 20225349 MOHANRAJ A 3 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

9 20225354 NAVEENTHAN N 3 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

10 20225372 SULOCHANA L 3 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

11 20225374 VADIVEL  M 3 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

12 20225376 VAITHEESHWARAN 
A

3 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

13 20225377 VIJAYAPRADHAP K 3 FAIL --- --- --- --- --- ---

14 20235321 AABITHA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 20235322 AKSHAYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 20235323 DEVASENATHIPATHI 
P

1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

17 20235324 DHANUJA D 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

18 20235325 DHARSHINI S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

19 20235326 DHIVYADHARSHINI 
K

1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

20 20235327 DINESH A 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

21 20235328 DIVYAPRIYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 20235329 GOBIKA  T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 20235330 GOWTHAMI G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 20235331 HARIHARAN S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

25 20235332 HARINI  T 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

26 20235333 JAGADEESH P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

27 20235334 JEEVANANTHAM A 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

28 20235335 KARTHIKA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 20235336 KATHIR SELVA  M S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

30 20235337 KAVIYA M 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

31 20235338 KAVIYA K 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

32 20235339 KAVYA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: E.ER-2020

20111
PHARMACEUT

ICS
- 

THEORY

20112
PHARMACEUT

ICS
- 

PRACTICAL

20121
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
CHEMISTRY

- THEORY

20122
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
CHEMISTRY
- PRACTICAL

20131
PHARMACOGN

OSY
- 

THEORY

20132
PHARMACOGN

OSY
-  

PRACTICAL

20141
HUMAN

ANATOMY
& 

PHYSIOLOGY
- THEORY

33 20235340 KOWSIKA  A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

34 20235341 MAHAVISHNU R P 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

35 20235342 MANOJ A 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

36 20235343 MANOJ P 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

37 20235344 MANOJKUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 20235345 MAYURI P 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

39 20235346 MICHAELRAJA M 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

40 20235347 NAVEEN  R 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

41 20235348 NAVEEN G 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

42 20235349 NAVEEN RAJ B 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

43 20235350 NITHYA K 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

44 20235351 PRADEEP M 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

45 20235352 PRADEEP S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

46 20235353 PRASANNA C 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

47 20235354 PREM N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 20235355 RAGUL  P 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

49 20235356 RAJADURAI M 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

50 20235358 SAKTHIVEL M 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

51 20235359 SANDHIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

52 20235360 SANDHIYA  V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 20235361 SANJAY S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

54 20235362 SANTHOSH M 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

55 20235364 SATHISHKUMAR D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

56 20235365 SHARMILADEVI G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

57 20235366 SOUDESHWARI M 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

58 20235367 SOUNDARRAJAN P 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

59 20235368 SUBASHINI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

60 20235369 SUBHASHINI V 1 PASS PASS FAIL ABSENT PASS PASS PASS

61 20235370 SUBIKSHA V 1 ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT

62 20235371 TAMIL P 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

63 20235372 TAMIZHL SELVAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

64 20235373 THILAK S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.
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No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: E.ER-2020

20111
PHARMACEUT

ICS
- 

THEORY

20112
PHARMACEUT

ICS
- 

PRACTICAL

20121
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
CHEMISTRY

- THEORY

20122
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
CHEMISTRY
- PRACTICAL

20131
PHARMACOGN

OSY
- 

THEORY

20132
PHARMACOGN

OSY
-  

PRACTICAL

20141
HUMAN

ANATOMY
& 

PHYSIOLOGY
- THEORY

65 20235374 UTHAYAKUMAR N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

66 20235375 VAIDEESWARAN R 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

67 20235376 VANMATHI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

68 20235377 VIGNESH P 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

69 20235379 VISAL R 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

70 20235380 VISHAL N 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH,TAMILNADU
CHENNAI

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : OCT 2024 

Course & Term : 2001 - DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY First Year

Institution : 2072-EXCEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,NAMAKKAL , 

Report Taken by 2072R2 Date & Time: 27/11/2024, 5:16:05 pm Page 3 of 6



S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: E.ER-2020

20142
HUMAN

ANATOMY
& 

PHYSIOLOGY
- PRACTICAL

20151
SOCIAL

PHARMACY
-  

THEORY

20152
SOCIAL

PHARMACY
- 

PRACTICAL

1 20215363 RISHANTH C 5 --- --- ---

2 20225321 ABINAYA K 3 --- --- ---

3 20225325 DHANUSH M 3 --- --- ---

4 20225326 DHANUSHKUMAR R 3 --- PASS ---

5 20225338 KAVINKUMAR K 3 --- --- ---

6 20225339 KEERTHIVASAN M 3 --- --- ---

7 20225345 MANIBALAN M 3 --- --- ---

8 20225349 MOHANRAJ A 3 --- --- ---

9 20225354 NAVEENTHAN N 3 --- PASS ---

10 20225372 SULOCHANA L 3 --- --- ---

11 20225374 VADIVEL  M 3 --- --- ---

12 20225376 VAITHEESHWARAN 
A

3 --- --- ---

13 20225377 VIJAYAPRADHAP K 3 --- --- ---

14 20235321 AABITHA K 1 PASS PASS PASS

15 20235322 AKSHAYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS

16 20235323 DEVASENATHIPATHI 
P

1 PASS PASS PASS

17 20235324 DHANUJA D 1 PASS PASS PASS

18 20235325 DHARSHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

19 20235326 DHIVYADHARSHINI 
K

1 PASS ABSENT PASS

20 20235327 DINESH A 1 PASS PASS PASS

21 20235328 DIVYAPRIYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

22 20235329 GOBIKA  T 1 PASS PASS PASS

23 20235330 GOWTHAMI G 1 PASS PASS PASS

24 20235331 HARIHARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS

25 20235332 HARINI  T 1 PASS PASS PASS

26 20235333 JAGADEESH P 1 PASS PASS PASS

27 20235334 JEEVANANTHAM A 1 PASS PASS PASS

28 20235335 KARTHIKA A 1 PASS PASS PASS

29 20235336 KATHIR SELVA  M S 1 PASS PASS PASS

30 20235337 KAVIYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

31 20235338 KAVIYA K 1 PASS PASS PASS

32 20235339 KAVYA R 1 PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: E.ER-2020

20142
HUMAN

ANATOMY
& 

PHYSIOLOGY
- PRACTICAL

20151
SOCIAL

PHARMACY
-  

THEORY

20152
SOCIAL

PHARMACY
- 

PRACTICAL

33 20235340 KOWSIKA  A 1 PASS PASS PASS

34 20235341 MAHAVISHNU R P 1 PASS PASS PASS

35 20235342 MANOJ A 1 PASS PASS PASS

36 20235343 MANOJ P 1 PASS PASS PASS

37 20235344 MANOJKUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS

38 20235345 MAYURI P 1 PASS PASS PASS

39 20235346 MICHAELRAJA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

40 20235347 NAVEEN  R 1 PASS PASS PASS

41 20235348 NAVEEN G 1 PASS PASS PASS

42 20235349 NAVEEN RAJ B 1 PASS PASS PASS

43 20235350 NITHYA K 1 PASS PASS PASS

44 20235351 PRADEEP M 1 PASS PASS PASS

45 20235352 PRADEEP S 1 PASS PASS PASS

46 20235353 PRASANNA C 1 PASS PASS PASS

47 20235354 PREM N 1 PASS PASS PASS

48 20235355 RAGUL  P 1 PASS PASS PASS

49 20235356 RAJADURAI M 1 PASS PASS PASS

50 20235358 SAKTHIVEL M 1 PASS PASS PASS

51 20235359 SANDHIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS

52 20235360 SANDHIYA  V 1 PASS PASS PASS

53 20235361 SANJAY S 1 PASS PASS PASS

54 20235362 SANTHOSH M 1 PASS PASS PASS

55 20235364 SATHISHKUMAR D 1 PASS PASS PASS

56 20235365 SHARMILADEVI G 1 PASS PASS PASS

57 20235366 SOUDESHWARI M 1 PASS PASS PASS

58 20235367 SOUNDARRAJAN P 1 PASS PASS PASS

59 20235368 SUBASHINI V 1 PASS PASS PASS

60 20235369 SUBHASHINI V 1 PASS PASS PASS

61 20235370 SUBIKSHA V 1 ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT

62 20235371 TAMIL P 1 PASS PASS PASS

63 20235372 TAMIZHL SELVAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS

64 20235373 THILAK S 1 PASS PASS PASS
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No.
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A
P
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20142
HUMAN

ANATOMY
& 

PHYSIOLOGY
- PRACTICAL

20151
SOCIAL

PHARMACY
-  

THEORY

20152
SOCIAL

PHARMACY
- 

PRACTICAL

65 20235374 UTHAYAKUMAR N 1 PASS PASS PASS

66 20235375 VAIDEESWARAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS

67 20235376 VANMATHI K 1 PASS PASS PASS

68 20235377 VIGNESH P 1 PASS PASS PASS

69 20235379 VISAL R 1 PASS PASS PASS

70 20235380 VISHAL N 1 PASS PASS PASS
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